
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 56;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200611140005
56630

11/14/2006
11:10:07 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75060

Lot#:203
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200611140005
56650

11/14/2006
11:10:09 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75080

Lot#:226
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200612110005
98990

12/11/2006
01:06:22 PM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2090
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

200701170000
24850

01/17/2007
12:22:09 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

37 12 200610040004
91100

Lot#:237
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200705150002
27150

05/15/2007
01:47:37 PM

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

37 136 Lot#:2054
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

200706140002
80480

06/14/2007
01:58:11 PM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS THEIBERT,
RICHARD W

34 122 200505040002
13560

Lot#:449
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 5

200706250002
96380

06/25/2007
11:20:44 AM

AHEAD
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:56
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200706250002
96390

06/25/2007
11:20:45 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMTRUST
BANK FKA

38 100 200607140003
41660

Lot#:56
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200707120003
28160

07/12/2007
11:50:45 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENCLAVE LLC 38 1 200607140003
40890

Lot#:62
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE I

200708200003
90110

08/20/2007
08:25:53 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 120 200508260004
42250

Lot#:7-249
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



200901090000
07680

01/09/2009
01:18:47 PM

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KIMBERLY
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

200704100001
63750

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200901230000
21560

01/23/2009
10:29:18 AM

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BOWATER
ALABAMA INC

200510280005
62400

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200909090003
45550

09/09/2009
12:55:44 AM

CALERA GAS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA
GATHERING
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:5W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200909090003
45550

09/09/2009
12:55:44 AM

CALERA
GATHERING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA GAS
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:5W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911160004
26910

11/16/2009
03:52:47 PM

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:61
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201905170001
70760

05/17/2019
03:28:38 PM

LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 3

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 1 Lot#:232
Book:51 Pg:1
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 3

202002120000
59680

02/12/2020
02:21:11 PM

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantee DEEDS STONEBRIAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

52 15 Lot#:66
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202002120000
59690

02/12/2020
02:21:12 PM

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TEXAS
CAPITAL
BANK

52 15 Lot#:66
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008200003
61570

08/20/2020
09:24:56 AM

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

47 97 Lot#:278
Book:47 Pg:97
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
SECTOR 4
PHASE ONE

202107210003
53580

07/21/2021
02:16:04 PM

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FKH SFR C1
LP

0 0 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202307240002
21320

07/24/2023
02:54:24 PM

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

58 32 Lot#:108
Book:58 Pg:32
Sub:CAMDEN
PARK PHASE
THREE
SECTOR ONE



197311140000
63010

11/14/1973
12:00:00 AM

RUX CARTER
REAL ESTATE
CO

Grantor DEEDS PHILLIPS,
FRED F.

283 804 4 63 Lot#:17 Blk:C
Book:4 Pg:63
Sub:RIVERVIE
W
SUBDIVISION

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 855 6 150 Lot#:114
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

200304100002
18090

04/10/2003
08:35:00 AM

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND CORP

31 25 Lot#:531
Book:31 Pg:25

200310210007
02380

10/21/2003
08:17:00 AM

AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

32 26 Lot#:196
Book:32 Pg:26

200405110002
48910

05/11/2004
03:59:00 PM

CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COTTAGES AT
CHESSER

33 45 Lot#:9 Book:33
Pg:45

200409090005
02790

09/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 129 Lot#:1415
Book:33
Pg:129

200410260005
89840

10/26/2004
08:52:00 AM

ARBOR HILLS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

33 142 Lot#:167
Book:33
Pg:142

200410260005
89880

10/26/2004
08:52:00 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ARBOR HILLS
LLC

33 142 200207010003
08190

Lot#:183
Book:33
Pg:142

200410260005
89890

10/26/2004
08:52:00 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

33 142 200207010003
08200

Lot#:189
Book:33
Pg:142


